
Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 12 2 3 2 4 4 9 4 10 0 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 4 7 0 0 4 4 1 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 12 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Quagliero Alberto (07/300) 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Gianotti Pret Erika (07/181) 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0

Andreo Irene (07/1545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 48 85 1,77

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 31 63 2,03

Ricci Luca 07/305 31 63 2,03

Quagliero Alberto 07/300 37 58 1,57

Gianotti Pret Erika 07/181 45 49 1,09

Andreo Irene 07/1545 0 0 0,00

Cherry & Colorificio DG

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Virota Elisa (07/854) 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8

Orlarey Giada (07/912) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossu Simona (07/246) 0 0 4 5 4 8 3 1 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6

Pedergnana Danila (07/249) 4 3 4 2 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia (07/1003) 4 4 4 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virota Elisa 07/854 44 85 1,93

Orlarey Giada 07/912 34 73 2,15

Cossu Simona 07/246 43 63 1,47

Pedergnana Danila 07/249 40 52 1,30

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia 07/1003 31 36 1,16

La Fagiuolesca

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 7 2 5 2 4 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 11

Naretto  Bruno (07/527) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 12 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 3 4 9 0 0

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9

Ciofalo Jacopo (07/506) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 9

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 9 0 0 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Marino Maria Rosa (07/1389) 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Andrea (07/719) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7

Righero Daniela (07/459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Orengia Gianmario (07/1255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albino Renato (07/244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 40 78 1,95

Naretto  Bruno 07/527 22 46 2,09

Gianino Stefano 07/641 24 41 1,71

Ciofalo Jacopo 07/506 28 34 1,21

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 23 31 1,35

Marino Maria Rosa 07/1389 20 26 1,30

Orlandi Andrea 07/719 14 20 1,43

Righero Daniela 07/459 12 11 0,92

Orengia Gianmario 07/1255 8 8 1,00

Albino Renato 07/244 1 0 0,00

Le Incognite

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Laghezza Giambattista (07/858) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12

Novelli Elena (07/856) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 4

Biscuola Anna (07/859) 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 6

Martelli Domenico (07/951) 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 1 2 1

Verardino Mauro Marco (07/855) 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 0

Martelli Samanta (07/853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laghezza Giambattista 07/858 48 121 2,52

Novelli Elena 07/856 48 81 1,69

Biscuola Anna 07/859 48 80 1,67

Martelli Domenico 07/951 23 34 1,48

Verardino Mauro Marco 07/855 25 14 0,56

Martelli Samanta 07/853 0 0 0,00



Mela Sento Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Carta Danilo (07/1774) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 2

Reorda Moira (07/1707) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 5

Mancuso Luigi (07/1773) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bardini Valentina (07/1491) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 3

Molinaro Raimondo (07/1785) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carta Danilo 07/1774 48 75 1,56

Reorda Moira 07/1707 46 59 1,28

Mancuso Luigi 07/1773 26 47 1,81

Bardini Valentina 07/1491 48 44 0,92

Molinaro Raimondo 07/1785 24 11 0,46

Pink Panther

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9

Mazza Fabio (07/1658) 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 4 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 1 3 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 4

Nardi Bruno (07/1593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Rotundo Desira Nella (07/939) 4 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 1 1 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lanari Roberta 07/802 48 85 1,77

Mazza Fabio 07/1658 44 52 1,18

Lanari Samantha 07/938 47 48 1,02

Nardi Bruno 07/1593 12 24 2,00

Rotundo Desira Nella 07/939 41 20 0,49

Stella Bianca

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bessolo Elvis (07/840) 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9

Ronco Matteo (07/844) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9

Lovato Massimiliano (07/862) 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4

Brucco Giuseppe Lorenzo (07/335) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Rossetto Andrea (07/967) 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bessolo Elvis 07/840 48 116 2,42

Ronco Matteo 07/844 44 87 1,98

Lovato Massimiliano 07/862 48 46 0,96

Brucco Giuseppe 07/335 36 42 1,17

Rossetto Andrea 07/967 16 8 0,50


